MUNCHENER RUCKVERSICHERUNGS-GESELLSCHAFT AG

MUNCHENER RUCKVERSICHERUNGS-GESELLSCHAFT AG

ISIN: DE0008430026

Overview

2024/07/12 13:57:36

Price
463.10 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.69% (-3.20)

DE0008430026
MUV2

Hanover

EUR

Financial

Stock

60,705 EUR
GERMANY DAX

464.10 EUR (22)
464.80 EUR (22)
462.20 EUR
463.10 EUR
462.20 EUR
466.30 EUR

108

50,007.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type

Turbos

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

# products
46

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=157078237,38855378,160015572,154589552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0008430026
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0008430026&ID_NOTATION=20688
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0008430026&ID_NOTATION=20688
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98ecbe6ac998863229a27802f30893c960cdcb794e4201c02f47de090e51ac34&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8e0961cf9b28088cb&time=1720893232&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89482bc7666549f04994cb87ec783f95a475911cde3f2863b1b861de392ec996&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=308180db81e599a41&time=1720893232&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd9c74491ac03b60145dd18690f0ab99addcd835a007bf429ab606167c69296d&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6b5777a6b29d82a03&time=1720893232&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f3320c352449d44c47474c3d24a22d0f98178b05964be7ca61e1678c1c6b831&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d94fe7b401344155e&time=1720893232&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e71a11ae80d9d2167f95f7e75b145a5c64647164bb17ccfe836c836f5209898&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=660c790c9190d620b&time=1720893232&tool=RSC

MUNCHENER RUCKVERSICHERUNGS-GESELLSCHAFT AG

Details
2024/07/12 13:57:36 S5y
Price
463.10 EUR ',{'
Difference © -069%(3.20) 450.00 /‘ f
General attributes 400.00 ,,f w
ISIN DE0008430026 ﬂi‘
Symbol MUV2 350.00
Exchange Hanover ’I.*Vm
Currency EUR
Sector Financial 300.00
Security type Stock .1'] |
Market cap (m) 60,705 EUR 250.00 | Wﬁ r,"f’ \rﬂ "W
Benchmark GERMANY DAX ‘ [,u* WJ‘
200.00 w
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 464.10 EUR (22)
Ask (Ask size) 464.80 EUR (22) 150.00
Open 462.20 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 463.10 EUR
Low 462.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 466.30 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 108
Trading volume 50,007.60 Price data
Number of trades 2 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 457.56 EUR (110)
Last size 100 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 460.03 EUR (50)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 441.74 EUR (46)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 401.66 EUR (44)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 471.70 EUR (2024/06/28)
Perf (%) +22.71% +41.47% +103.62% YTD Low | date 375.60 EUR (2024/01/02)
Perf (abs.) +86.30 +136.70 +237.30 52 Weeks High | date 471.70 EUR (2024/06/28)
Beta 0.74 0.56 0.83 52 Weeks Low | date 329.30 EUR (2023/07/12)
Volatility 19.77 18.32 23.53
Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type # products
Turbos 46

All listings for MUNCHENER RUCKVERSICHERUNGS-GESELLSCHAFT AG

Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 464.40 EUR 115.55 5,341
07/12
2/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0008430026
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20688
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186563

MUNCHENER RUCKVERSICHERUNGS-GESELLSCHAFT AG

ERSTE

Group

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Budapest Stock Exchange

Berlin

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

2023/
06/05

2023/
02/17

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/03

2024/
0712

2024/
07/12

2024/
04/09

2024/
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11:03
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08:00

17:30

13:57

09:06

17:14

15:32

19:34

17:44

19:32

17:20

19:10

466.00 EUR

464.10 EUR

464.20 EUR

255.6031 CHF

328.00 EUR

462.20 EUR

466.70 EUR

463.10 EUR

463.50 EUR

466.60 EUR

505.00 USD

433.20 EUR

465.40 EUR

463.40 EUR

164,020.00 HUF

464.20 EUR

0.01

3.08

3.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.05

0.01

0.32

0.02

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.98

0.00

309

193

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692260
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20685
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132936716
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20687
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28859973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28859973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186562
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1378071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15881288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15881288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231768432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20682

MUNCHENER RUCKVERSICHERUNGS-GESELLSCHAFT AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Munich RE =

Contact Details

MUENCHENER RUECKVERSICHERUNGS-

GESELLSCHAFT AG

Kdniginstrasse 107 - 80802 Munchen

Telefon: +49-89-38-91-0

Fax: +

E-mail: contact@munichre.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Joachim
Wenning

Achim Kassow

Christoph
Jurecka

Markus Riel®
Thomas Blunck
Clarisse Kopff
Mari-Lizette
Malherbe
Michael Kerner
Nicholas

Gartside
Stefan Golling

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Nikolaus von
Bomhard

Anne Horstmann

Maximilian
Zimmerer

Roland Emil
Busch

Ursula Gather
Andrea Maria

Maier

Angelika Judith
Herzog

Carinne Knoche-
Brouillon
Carsten Spohr
Clement Booth
Frank Fassin
Gabriele Miicke
Jens Weidmann
Karl-Heinz
Streibich
Manfred Rassy
Markus Wagner
Renata Jungo
Briingger
Stefan Kaindl

Stephan Eberl

Ulrich Plottke

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:contact@munichre.com
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